2025 (Spring, Summer, Fall) UNDERGRADUATE
Estimated Costs for 120 Purposes

Tuition and Fees

Room and Meals

Other (bks,medins,trnsprt,persnl)

Total For 1-20 purposes

Additional Funding for spouse
Additional Funding per child

UG

UG CANADIAN
CANADIAN FULL-TIME
FULL-TIME COMMUTER
120 COSTS 120 COSTS
$ 19,181 $ 19,325
$ 15,537 $ 1,030
$ 6,807 $ 3,224
$ 41,524 $ 23,579
$ 6,000.00 N/A
$ 4,000.00 N/A

UG
CANADIAN
PART-TIME

COMMUTER
120 COSTS
$ 9,653
$ 618
$ 1,916
$ 12,187
N/A
N/A

UG
INT'L OTHER
FULL-TIME
120 COSTS
$ 19,181
$ 15,537
$ 7,425
$ 42,142
S 6,000.00
S 4,000.00

NOTE: It should be communicated that the actual costs to attend will vary from one student to the next.

This is for the purposes of immigration processing only.
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