2024 (Spring, Summer, Fall) UNDERGRADUATE Estimated Costs for I20 Purposes

			UG		UG			
	UG CANADIAN		CANADIAN FULL-TIME		CANADIAN PART-TIME		UG INT'L OTHER	
	FULL-TIME		COMMUTER		COMMUTER		FULL-TIME	
	<u>I20 COSTS</u>		120 COSTS		120 COSTS		<u>I20 COSTS</u>	
Tuition and Fees	\$	19,181	\$	19,325	\$	9,653	\$	19,181
Room and Meals	\$	15,537	\$	1,030	\$	618	\$	15,537
Other (bks,medins,trnsprt,persnl)	\$	6,807	\$	3,224	\$	1,916	\$	7,425
Total For I-20 purposes	\$	41,524	\$	23,579	\$	12,187	\$	42,142
Additional Funding for spouse	\$	6,000.00		N/A		N/A	\$	6,000.00
Additional Funding per child	\$	4,000.00		N/A		N/A	\$	4,000.00
= '								

NOTE: It should be communicated that the actual costs to attend will vary from one student to the next.

This is for the purposes of immigration processing only.

UPDATED 8/3/2023